Team Scores

1 Norwin Hs

2 Mount Saint Joseph

3  Central Mountain Hs

4  Salesianum

5  State College Area Hs

6  Woodgrove

7  Ephrata Area Hs

8 LIBERTY HS-Bethlehem
9  Governor Mifflin Hs

9  Kennett Hs

11 Perkiomen Valley Hs

12 Halifax Area Hs

13 Eastern Lebanon Co Hs
14  Exeter Twp Hs

15 St Josephs Preparatory HS
16 Penn Manor Hs

17  Manheim Twp Hs

18 Upper Perkiomen Hs

19  Sussex Central H S

20 Pottsville Area Hs

21  Spring Ford Hs

22 Washington

23 Haverford Twp Hs

24 Father Judge

25  William Penn Charter School

26  New Oxford Hs

Printed on 12/24/2025 08:33 a.m.

2145

199.5

165.0

161.5

157.5

150.5

123.0

119.0

117.5

117.5

115.0

113.5

113.0

110.5

106.0

92.5

91.5

87.5

84.0

79.5

75.5

75.0

71.5

69.5

63.5

62.0



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Lower Dauphin Hs
Saint Mark’s

Central Bucks South Hs
Unionville Hs
Coatesville Area Hs
Lampeter Strasburg Hs
Cedar Crest Hs
Garden Spot Hs
William Tennent Hs
Susquenita Hs
Wyomissing Area Hs
Dallas Hs

Solanco Hs

Roman Catholic

Lancaster Catholic Hs

61.5

60.0

59.0

48.0

44.5

44.0

40.0

36.5

34.5

31.5

26.0

24.0

18.5

17.5

0.0



