

Team Scores

Printed on 12/24/2025 08:33 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Norwin Hs	214.5
2	Mount Saint Joseph	199.5
3	Central Mountain Hs	165.0
4	Salesianum	161.5
5	State College Area Hs	157.5
6	Woodgrove	150.5
7	Ephrata Area Hs	123.0
8	LIBERTY HS-Bethlehem	119.0
9	Governor Mifflin Hs	117.5
9	Kennett Hs	117.5
11	Perkiomen Valley Hs	115.0
12	Halifax Area Hs	113.5
13	Eastern Lebanon Co Hs	113.0
14	Exeter Twp Hs	110.5
15	St Josephs Preparatory HS	106.0
16	Penn Manor Hs	92.5
17	Manheim Twp Hs	91.5
18	Upper Perkiomen Hs	87.5
19	Sussex Central H S	84.0
20	Pottsville Area Hs	79.5
21	Spring Ford Hs	75.5
22	Washington	75.0
23	Haverford Twp Hs	71.5
24	Father Judge	69.5
25	William Penn Charter School	63.5
26	New Oxford Hs	62.0

27	Lower Dauphin Hs	61.5
28	Saint Mark`s	60.0
29	Central Bucks South Hs	59.0
30	Unionville Hs	48.0
31	Coatesville Area Hs	44.5
32	Lampeter Strasburg Hs	44.0
33	Cedar Crest Hs	40.0
34	Garden Spot Hs	36.5
35	William Tennent Hs	34.5
36	Susquenita Hs	31.5
37	Wyomissing Area Hs	26.0
38	Dallas Hs	24.0
39	Solanco Hs	18.5
40	Roman Catholic	17.5
41	Lancaster Catholic Hs	0.0